
Regional Art Resources 

Classes/Workshops: 
Metropolitan Center for Visual Arts: 
http://www.visartscenter.org/ 

Maryland College of Art and Design: www.mcadmd.org 
Round House Theater: www.round-house.org 
Bethesda Academy of Performing Arts: 

www.bapaarts.com 
Black Rock Center for the Arts: 

http://www.blackrockcenter.org/ 
Musical Theater Center: 
http://www.musicaltheatercenter.org 

Pyramid Atlantic Center for Printmaking, Hand 
Papermaking and Book Arts: www.pyramidatlantic.org 
Create Arts Center: http://www.createartscenter.com 

Yellow Barn Studio at Glen Echo Park: 
http://www.yellowbarnstudio.com 

Levine School of Music: http://www.levineschool.org 
Dance Place: www.danceplace.org 
Joy of Motion Dance Center: www.joyofmotion.org/ 

Little City Art Studio in Bethesda: www.littlecityart.com 
Montgomery College: www.montgomerycollege.edu/ 
Montgomery County Recreation Department: 

http://www.montgomerycountymd.gov/sitehead.asp?pag
e=/mc/services/rec/home.html 

 

Exhibition and Performance Sites in Maryland: 
Wildwood Summer Theater: http://www.wst.org/ 
Metropolitan Center for Visual Arts: 

http://www.visartscenter.org/ 
Strathmore Hall: http://www.strathmore.org/ 
Maryland College of Art and Design: www.mcadmd.org 

Round House Theater: www.round-house.org 
Silver Spring Stage: http://ssstage.dancinman.com/ 

Bethesda Academy of Performing Arts: 
www.bapaarts.com 
Musical Theater Center: 

http://www.musicaltheatercenter.org/ 
Columbia Festival of the Arts: 
http://www.columbiafestival.com/ 

Olney Theater: www.olneytheatre.org 
Bethesda Urban Partnership (special events/concerts): 

www.bethesda.org 
Pyramid Atlantic Center for Printmaking, Hand 
Papermaking and Book Arts: www.pyramidatlantic.org 

Create Arts Center: http://www.createartscenter.com 
Holton Arms Creative Summer: www.holton-
arms.edu/families/CSUMMER 

Washington Studio School: 
www.washingtonstudioschool.org/  

 
 

Washington, DC: 
Museums and Galleries: 

National Museum of Women in the Arts: 
www.nmwa.org 
The Phillips Collection: www.phillipscollection.org 

National Gallery of Art: www.nga.gov 
Hirshhorn Museum and Sculpture Garden: 
http://hirshhorn.si.edu 

Corcoran Gallery of Art: www.corcoran.org 
National Museum of African Art: www.si.edu/nmafa 

Freer and Sackler Galleries: www.asia.si.edu 
National Building Museum: www.nbm.org 
Kreeger Museum: www.kreegermuseum.com 

Smithsonian American Art Museum: 
http://americanart.si.edu/index3.cfm 
National Museum of the American Indian: 

http://www.nmai.si.edu/ 
 

For arts reviews and coming events: 
Washington Post Magazine: www.washingtonpost.com 
Washingtonian: www.washingtonian.com 

Museums Washington: www.museumgoer.com 

Theater, Dance, Music: 
Smithsonian "Art Night on the Mall" (all summer): 

www.si.edu/activity/artnight 
Millennium Stage at the Kennedy Center: 
http://kennedy-center.org/millennium 

Dance Place: www.danceplace.org 
Arena Stage: www.arenastage.org 
Woolly Mammouth Theater Company: 

www.woollymammouth.net 
Wolf Trap: www.wolftrap.org 

Washington Performing Arts Society: www.wpas.org 
Lisner Auditorium: www.lisner.org 
Folger Theater: www.folger.edu 

National Theater: http://www.nationaltheatre.org/ 
Warner Theater: http://www.warnertheatre.com/ 
Ford's Theater: http://www.nps.gov/foth/ 

Levine School of Music: http://www.levineschool.org/ 
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Guides to Theater: 
Helen Hayes Summer Theater Guide: 
www.helenhayes.org 

 
Theater in Spanish: 
Teatro de la Luna: www.teatrodelaluna.org 

Gala Hispanic Theater: http://www.galatheatre.org/ 
 

Discounted tickets to performances around the city: 
Ticket Place at the Cultural Alliance of Greater 
Washington: www.cultural-alliance.org/tickets/today 

Baltimore: 
Contemporary Museum of Art: www.contemporary.org 
American Visionary Arts Museum: www.avam.org 

("outsider" and folk art) 
Baltimore Museum of Art: www.artbma.org 

The Walters Art Museum: www.thewalters.org 
 

Local Arts Councils: 
Arts and Humanities Council of Montgomery County: 
www.creativemoco.org 

District of Colombia Arts Center: 
http://www.dcartscenter.org/ 
Cultural Alliance of Greater Washington: www.cultural-

alliance.org 
Maryland State Arts Council: http://www.msac.org/ 
 

Landscape painting and drawing sites to explore: 
Bishop's Garden at the National Cathedral: 

http://www.cathedral.org/cathedral/ 
Brookside Gardens: www.mc-

mncppc.org/parks/brookside/  
Botanical Gardens: http://www.nationalgarden.org/ 
National Arboretum: www.usna.usda.gov/ 

Glen Echo Park: http://www.nps.gov/glec/ 
Yellow Barn Studio at Glen Echo Park: 
http://www.yellowbarnstudio.com 

Great Falls: http://www.nps.gov/gwmp/grfa/extend 
Dumbarton Oaks: http://www.doaks.org/Gardens.html 
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